Results For: Slick Hampshire

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST

7  Slick Shorn Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)

Flock/Tag #

Group
Hauger 22008

Storms 1020
Flanders 1169
Lazy 5 3478
Lazy 5 3477

Group

JFSS 22125
Flanders 2503
GVSS 2139
HPF 2202 Al
Thorson 2232
Storms 1024

Group
Flanders 2546

Carson 2249

Group
Storms 1159
Carson 2260

Group

Group 1
Dan Westlake 2140

GRAND 1 MORGAN HAUGER 753 CONNERSVILLE IN
CHAMPION
2 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM IL
3 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN
4 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 750 ZEPHYR X
5 JOSHUA WILSON 885 MT ULLA NC
42 Slick Shorn January Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
1 KATIE WALKINGTON 768 BRISTOL Wil
2 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN
3 SIGNE KIND 922 FORT ATKINSO WI
4 CLAYTON LANDIS 564 PAFURNACE PA
5 TY THORSON 913 COLUMBUS Wl
6 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM IL
52 Slick Shorn February Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
RESERVE 1 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 MASON JOHNSON 821 WOOSTER OH
77 Slick Shorn March Ram Lamb (3/1 and later)
1 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM IL
2 KATIE ANDERSON 965 NOBLESVILLE 1IN
92 Pair of Slick Shorn Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs)
1 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN
2 ALIVIA PORTER 807 ASHKUM IL
102 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe
RESERVE 1 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE  OH
GRAND
CHAMPION
2 CLAYTON LANDIS 564 PAFURNACE PA
3 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE  OH
4 EMILY STEVENS 818 NORWALK OH
5 KATIE ANDERSON 965 NOBLESVILLE 1IN
6 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN
7 CLAYTON LANDIS 564 PAFURNACE PA
8 EMILY TAYLOR 868 JEFFERSONVILE OH
9 DEBRA SMITH 767 CARLISLE IN
10 SIGNE KIND 922 FORT ATKINSO WI
11 HUTSYN HOHERTZ 750 ZEPHYR TX
12 JOSHUA WILSON 885 MT ULLA NC
13 KADEN MILLS 760 RUMFORD ME
14 KADEN MILLS 760 RUMFORD ME
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Fleener 2103 Al
Dan Westlake 2105

Westlake OH0825-2150

Carson 2114
Flanders 0523

FCL 2105

Dan Westlake 2114
TNJF 2172

GVSS 2125

Lazy 5 3427

Lazy 5 3441
Flannery 0406
Flannery 0403
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Placing Class

First

102 Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

GRAND
CHAMPION
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ADRIANA

ADRIANA
TY

KYLIE
HUTSYN
WYATT
LANDREY
SALLIE
KATIE
JOSHUA
EMILY
KATIE
PAYTON
MASON

Last

WENDLAND

WENDLAND
THORSON
SCHAKEL
HOHERTZ
NIXON
KRIEGER
EVERHART
ANDERSON
WILSON
STEVENS
MILLER
ENGLE
JOHNSON

Exhb#

712

712
913
605
750
802
598
779
965
885
818
917
541
821

117 Pair of Slick Shorn Yearling Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

142 Slick Shorn Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year)
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ADRIANA
LINSEY
KYLIE
CLAYTON
KATIE
KADEN

MORGAN
LAUREN
KATIE
LAUREN
KYLIE
JOSHUA
JOSHUA
HUTSYN
KAYCEE

WENDLAND
EDDY
SCHAKEL
LANDIS
ANDERSON
MILLS

HAUGER
SWAN
WALKINGTON
SWAN
SCHAKEL
WILSON
WILSON
HOHERTZ
ENGLE

157 Slick Shorn January Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Page 2 of 4

o R AN R W N =

T S T T S S
- N NN EWDN =D

ISAAC
MORGAN
EMILY
RACHEL
SAMANTHA
KYLIE
SIGNE
RIGGIN
LINSEY
KLAYTEN
TY

KATIE

TY

EMILY
ERIC
CLAYTON
HANNAH
SAWYER
HAYDEN
WYATT
HAYDEN

THOMPSON
HAUGER
STEVENS
OLVER
EVERHART
SCHAKEL
KIND
KLOTZ
EDDY
CHAMBERLIN
THORSON
ANDERSON
THORSON
TAYLOR
TAYLOR
LANDIS
CROSS
LEASE
TAYLOR
NIXON
TAYLOR

712
796
605
564
965
760

753
721
768
721
605
885
885
750
515

880
753
818
916
778
605
922
573
796
830
913
965
913
868
869
564
954
537
840
802
840

City ST

SHAKOPEE MN

SHAKOPEE MN
COLUMBUS WI

ATLANTA IN
ZEPHYR X
DELAVAN WI
WASHINGTON IN
CARLISLE IN
NOBLESVILLE IN
MT ULLA NC
NORWALK OH
NEWVILLE PA
COCHRANVILLE PA
WOOSTER OH

SHAKOPEE MN
MARYSVILLE OH
ATLANTA IN
PAFURNACE PA
NOBLESVILLE IN
RUMFORD ME

CONNERSVILLE IN
MANHATTAN MT

BRISTOL WI
MANHATTAN MT
ATLANTA IN
MT ULLA NC
MT ULLA NC
ZEPHYR X
COCHRANVILLE PA
LEBANON IN
CONNERSVILLE IN
NORWALK OH
BEACHLAKE PA
CARLISLE IN
ATLANTA IN

FORT ATKINSO WI
RICHMOND IN

MARYSVILLE OH
MOUNT VICTOR OH
COLUMBUS WI
NOBLESVILLE IN

COLUMBUS WI
JEFFERSONVILE OH
JEFFERSONVILL OH
PAFURNACE PA
KENNEDY NY
COATESVILLE PA
ARLINGTON WI
DELAVAN WI
ARLINGTON WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
NSLS 21126

NSLS 21189
Thorson 2160
Flanders 1097
Glasscock 22107
JFSS 1029

JFSS 1044
Wheaton 21087
Carson 2133

Lazy 5 3446
Westlake OH0825-2138
John Fought 11029
Cross Bar 21-1
Carson 2149

Group
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Group

Hauger 22004

MT2791 2172

JFSS 22001

MT2791 2174

Flanders 1170

Lazy 5 3479

Lazy 5 3480

Lazy 5 3474

JD Club Lambs 2116

Group
Thompson 2712
Hauger 22031
Westlake OH0825-2220
Olver 2202
Everhart 025
Flanders 2568
GVSS 2210
Hauger 22090
Dan Westlake 2225
Shroyer 8178 Pink
Thorson 2207
Carson 2217
Thorson 2224
Dan Westlake OH 0825-2215
Dan Westlake OH 825-2222
HPF 2203 Al
Cross 2201
FCL 2210
Taylor 22-504
JFSS 22057
Taylor 22-527
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

167 Slick Shorn February Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
1 MORGAN HAUGER 753 CONNERSVILLE IN  Davis 2002
2 EMILY STEVENS 818 NORWALK OH Waestlake OH0825-2290
3 EMILY TAYLOR 868 JEFFERSONVILE OH WD Club Lambs OH 0541-1241
4 SAMANTHA EVERHART 778 CARLISLE IN  JFSS 22092
5 RACHEL OLVER 916 BEACHLAKE PA  Olver 2205
6 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN  Flanders 2572
7 LAUREN SWAN 721 MANHATTAN MT MT2791 2202
8 LANDREY KRIEGER 598 WASHINGTON IN  SSS 2005
9 HANNAH CROSS 954 KENNEDY NY  Cross 2206
10 SIGNE KIND 922 FORT ATKINSO WI  GVSS 2274
11 KATIE ANDERSON 965 NOBLESVILLE IN  Carson 2205
12 RACHEL OLVER 916 BEACHLAKE PA  Olver 2212
13 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH Dan Westlake 2265
14 DEBRA SMITH 767 CARLISLE IN  Buckam A2032
15 HANNAH CROSS 954 KENNEDY NY  Cross 2209
16 WYATT NIXON 802 DELAVAN WI  JFSS 22155
17 TY THORSON 913 COLUMBUS  WI  Thorson 2250
18 HAYDEN TAYLOR 840 ARLINGTON ~ WI  Taylor 22-541
19 FLORIAN JARACZ 551 CUMMINGTON MA Clark 22107
202 Slick Shorn March Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 CODY COEN 628 ELKHART KS  HC Show Stock 22093
2 RACHEL OLVER 916 BEACHLAKE PA  Olver 2234
3 ADRIANA WENDLAND 712 SHAKOPEE MN  NSLS 22094
4 KATIE WALKINGTON 768 BRISTOL Wl  JFSS 22124
5 KATIE ANDERSON 965 NOBLESVILLE IN  Carson 2218
6 LANDREY KRIEGER 598 WASHINGTON IN  JFSS 22122
7 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN  Flanders 2584
8 HAYDEN TAYLOR 840 ARLINGTON ~ WI  Taylor 22-562
9 KAYCEE ENGLE 515 COCHRANVILLEPA  JD Club Lambsm 2216
10 GAVIN BECK 960 GLOVERSVILLE NY  Top Notch Livestock 3058
222 Pair of Slick Shorn Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs) Group
1 MORGAN HAUGER 753 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
2 LAUREN SWAN 721 MANHATTAN MT Y
3 SAMANTHA EVERHART 778 CARLISLE IN Y
4 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN Y
5 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH Y
6 KATIE WALKINGTON 768 BRISTOL Wl Y
7 KATIE ANDERSON 965 NOBLESVILLE IN Y
232 Slick Shorn Young Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 MORGAN HAUGER 753 CONNERSVILLE IN Y
2 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN Y
3 KATIE WALKINGTON 768 BRISTOL Wl Y
4 KATIE ANDERSON 965 NOBLESVILLE IN Y
242 Slick Shorn Best Four Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 LINSEY EDDY 796 MARYSVILLE OH Y
2 KYLIE SCHAKEL 605 ATLANTA IN Y
3 KATIE ANDERSON 965 NOBLESVILLE IN Y
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Placing Class

250 Market Lamb

RESERVE
GRAND
CHAMPION
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250 Market Lamb

GRAND
CHAMPION
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First

ADRIANA

DEBRA
RYKER
KATIE
SIGNE
KATIE
SADIE
HANNAH
ADELE
CLAYTON
SADIE
MICHAELA
SAWYER
SAWYER

WYATT

WYATT
ANNA

TY
LANDREY
LINDSAY
HAILEY
MICHAELA
KATIE
ELIZABETH

Last

WENDLAND

SMITH
BECKMIER
MILLER
KIND
ANDERSON
FOWLER
CROSS
TOWNE
LANDIS
FOWLER
BUGMAN
LEASE
LEASE

NIXON

NIXON
WEABER
THORSON
KRIEGER
POHL

RYAN
BUGMAN
DRUM
SODTALBERS

Exhb#

712

767
810
917
922
965
756
954
585
564
756
565
537
537

802

802
798
913
598
815
525
565
900
509

City ST

SHAKOPEE MN

CARLISLE IN
ATWOOD IL
NEWVILLE PA

FORT ATKINSO WI
NOBLESVILLE IN

NORWAY ME
KENNEDY NY
LEMPSTER NH
PAFURNACE PA

NORWAY ME
DALTON NY

COATESVILLE PA
COATESVILLE PA

DELAVAN WI

DELAVAN WI
HARRODSBURG KY
COLUMBUS WI
WASHINGTON IN

DELAVAN WI
HOLLIS CENTER ME
DALTON NY
PLEASANT VAL NY
OXFORD NJ

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
2202

2100
1082
12035
2265
2246
2052
2058
0420
2104
0499
2209
0063
4828

Group 2
2145

2460
2001
2208
SSS 2013
2242
0017
2215
1698
5731
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